
Timm's Hill HS CC Meet
Aug. 23, 2018

Race Results

Middle School Girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Phillips Girls 36 4 6 7 9 10 13 14  15:46.8 1:08.9
2 Butternut Girls 62 2 8 12 15 25 27 32  17:08.7 6:32.8
3 Thorp Girls 74 1 5 21 23 24 31   17:51.0 5:39.7
4 Ladysmith Girls 77 3 17 18 19 20 22 26  17:39.1 3:50.7
5 Prentice Rib Lake Gir 114 11 16 28 29 30 20:22.2               6:32.5

Incomplete Teams: Athens Girls

  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Phillips Girls
136 4 Allie Adomaitis 15:02.1
148 6 Mya Neito 15:44.1
144 7 Kacy Eggebrecht 15:45.9
147 9 Sarah Knaack 16:10.6
146 10 Mataya Eckert 16:10.9
142 13 Jaycee Pomeroy 16:55.6
143 14 Kolita Kaster 17:05.9
Total Time = 1:18:53.6     Total Places = 36

2. Butternut Girls
116 2 Jersey Polenchey, 7 14:37.1
117 8 Bailey BeBeau, 8 15:59.1
121 12 Ivy Popowski, 7 16:47.8
113 15 Caitlynn BeBeau, 5 17:09.5
122 25 Pria Popowski, 8 21:09.9
118 27 Willow Ezberner, 5 21:49.5
120 32 Joey Engel, 6 26:33.4
Total Time = 1:25:43.4     Total Places = 62

3. Thorp Girls
159 1 Madelyn Windl, 7 14:22.6
156 5 Miranda Windl, 7 15:20.5
155 21 Cgkie Fayde , 8 19:27.4
157 23 Miranda Boehlke, 7 20:01.8
158 24 Peper Rae Werner, 7 20:02.3
160 31 Richelle Raether, 6 26:23.0



Total Time = 1:29:14.6     Total Places = 74

4. Ladysmith Girls
127 3 Grace Pearson, 6 14:50.9
133 17 Kelsey Millin, 6 17:48.7
126 18 Lauren Hanson, 6 18:21.7
124 19 Rachel Schilling, 8 18:32.4
125 20 Payton Wold, 8 18:41.6
128 22 Lily Donohue, 5 19:35.5
134 26 Kayleen Powell, 6 21:47.4
Total Time = 1:28:15.3     Total Places = 77

5. Prentice Rib Lake Gir
154 11 Kylie Orysen, 5 16:24.2
151 16 Raelyn Waszkiewicz, 8 17:35.5
150 28 Stacy Gustafson, 7 22:24.5
153 29 Tonya Hempe, 8 22:29.8
152 30 Amy Espinoza, 6 22:56.7
Total Time = 1:41:50.7     Total Places = 114

                       TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

159 1 1 Madelyn Windl, 7 14:22.6 Thorp Girls
116 2 2 Jersey Polenchey, 7 14:37.1 Butternut Girls
127 3 3 Grace Pearson, 6 14:50.9 Ladysmith Girls
136 4 4 Allie Adomaitis 15:02.1 Phillips Girls
156 5 5 Miranda Windl, 7 15:20.5 Thorp Girls
148 6 6 Mya Neito 15:44.1 Phillips Girls
144 7 7 Kacy Eggebrecht 15:45.9 Phillips Girls
110 8 Katlyn Schreiner, 8 15:50.8 Athens Girls
117 9 8 Bailey BeBeau, 8 15:59.1 Butternut Girls
147 10 9 Sarah Knaack 16:10.6 Phillips Girls
146 11 10 Mataya Eckert 16:10.9 Phillips Girls
154 12 11 Kylie Orysen, 5 16:24.2 Prentice Rib Lake Gir
121 13 12 Ivy Popowski, 7 16:47.8 Butternut Girls
142 14 13 Jaycee Pomeroy 16:55.6 Phillips Girls
143 15 14 Kolita Kaster 17:05.9 Phillips Girls
113 16 15 Caitlynn BeBeau, 5 17:09.5 Butternut Girls
141 17 Meridith Merlack 17:26.9 Phillips Girls
151 18 16 Raelyn Waszkiewicz, 8 17:35.5 Prentice Rib Lake Gir
133 19 17 Kelsey Millin, 6 17:48.7 Ladysmith Girls
138 20 Jessica Morrone 17:56.3 Phillips Girls
126 21 18 Lauren Hanson, 6 18:21.7 Ladysmith Girls
112 22 Sierra Nowacki, 8 18:23.9 Athens Girls
124 23 19 Rachel Schilling, 8 18:32.4 Ladysmith Girls
125 24 20 Payton Wold, 8 18:41.6 Ladysmith Girls
145 25 Brooke Stein 19:14.4 Phillips Girls



155 26 21 Cgkie Fayde , 8 19:27.4 Thorp Girls
128 27 22 Lily Donohue, 5 19:35.5 Ladysmith Girls
157 28 23 Miranda Boehlke, 7 20:01.8 Thorp Girls
158 29 24 Peper Rae Werner, 7 20:02.3 Thorp Girls
139 30 Endora Udovich20:10.2 Phillips Girls
122 31 25 Pria Popowski, 8 21:09.9 Butternut Girls
137 32 Keileigh Doll 21:28.0 Phillips Girls
149 33 Rylie Sidenbender 21:30.3 Phillips Girls
134 34 26 Kayleen Powell, 6 21:47.4 Ladysmith Girls
135 35 Keira Hoyt, 5 21:49.0 Ladysmith Girls
118 36 27 Willow Ezberner, 5 21:49.5 Butternut Girls
150 37 28 Stacy Gustafson, 7 22:24.5 Prentice Rib Lake Gir
132 38 Shelby Smith, 7 22:26.1 Ladysmith Girls
140 39 Ariel Henney 22:29.4 Phillips Girls
153 40 29 Tonya Hempe, 8 22:29.8 Prentice Rib Lake Gir
152 41 30 Amy Espinoza, 6 22:56.7 Prentice Rib Lake Gir
130 42 Anna Rolli, 8 24:01.9 Ladysmith Girls
129 43 Chloe Rogers, 5 24:40.6 Ladysmith Girls
160 44 31 Richelle Raether, 6 26:23.0 Thorp Girls
120 45 32 Joey Engel, 6 26:33.4 Butternut Girls
114 46 Lydia Wartgow, 5 26:34.9 Butternut Girls
123 47 Michelle Gaddy, 8 27:06.0 Ladysmith Girls

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Ladysmith Boys 35 2 4 5 11 13 15 19  13:35.7 1:40.3
2 Phillips Boys 45 6 7 8 10 14 17 20  13:56.8 1:11.5
3 Thorp Boys 79 1 12 16 24 26 28   15:11.5 5:22.8
4 Prentice Rib Lake Boy 93 3 9 25 27 29 30  33  16:22.7 7:07.8
5 Butternut Boys 115 18 21 22 23 31 32   17:20.8 5:19.3

Incomplete Teams: Athens Boys

  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Ladysmith Boys
211 2 Eli Rogers, 8 12:55.1
213 4 Timmy Meltz, 6 13:00.4
219 5 Gavin Stewart, 6 13:08.1
216 11 Brandon Kroening, 8 14:19.5
212 13 Evan Loe, 7 14:35.4
215 15 Carter Soltis, 5 14:58.2
218 19 Jaxen Donohue, 6 15:39.0
Total Time = 1:07:58.5     Total Places = 35



2. Phillips Boys
229 6 Connor Gabay 13:27.6
222 7 Daniel Adomaitis 13:38.1
230 8 Maverick Hoogland 13:50.2
235 10 James Vollendorf 14:08.8
221 14 Alex Bjork 14:39.1
231 17 Ethan Michek 15:08.4
228 20 Ethan Upson 16:21.6
Total Time = 1:09:43.8     Total Places = 45

3. Thorp Boys
243 1 Sam Syryczuk, 811:59.4
249 12 Luke Shraufnagel, 7 14:24.1
244 16 Braxton Stark , 8 15:07.9
247 24 Preston Wampole, 8 17:03.6
245 26 Connor Tieman, 7 17:22.2
248 28 Carter Tieman, 7 18:50.1
Total Time = 1:15:57.2     Total Places = 79

4. Prentice Rib Lake Boy
242 3 Noah Wiitala, 8 12:57.7
237 9 Ryan Nelson, 8 14:02.1
240 25 Matthew Schmidt, 6 17:05.6
239 27 Xavier Johnson, 7 17:42.2
236 29 Ian Anderson, 6 20:05.5
238 30 Nolan Sarkkinen, 8 20:36.8
241 33 Owen Sarkkinen, 6 22:49.0
Total Time = 1:21:53.1     Total Places = 93

5. Butternut Boys
209 18 Devin Canik, 8 15:36.6
205 21 Owen Dennis, 7 16:28.2
208 22 Drew Wolter, 7 16:40.0
204 23 Jarret Heckendorf, 5 17:03.0
206 31 Johnathan Pritzl, 7 20:55.9
207 32 Grady Dennis, 5 21:15.5
Total Time = 1:26:43.7     Total Places = 115

                      TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

243 1 1 Sam Syryczuk, 811:59.4 Thorp Boys
211 2 2 Eli Rogers, 8 12:55.1 Ladysmith Boys
242 3 3 Noah Wiitala, 8 12:57.7 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
213 4 4 Timmy Meltz, 6 13:00.4 Ladysmith Boys
219 5 5 Gavin Stewart, 6 13:08.1 Ladysmith Boys
229 6 6 Connor Gabay 13:27.6 Phillips Boys
222 7 7 Daniel Adomaitis 13:38.1 Phillips Boys



200 8 Nathan Wolf, 8 13:43.7 Athens Boys
230 9 8 Maverick Hoogland 13:50.2 Phillips Boys
237 10 9 Ryan Nelson, 8 14:02.1 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
235 11 10 James Vollendorf 14:08.8 Phillips Boys
216 12 11 Brandon Kroening, 8 14:19.5 Ladysmith Boys
249 13 12 Luke Shraufnagel, 7 14:24.1 Thorp Boys
212 14 13 Evan Loe, 7 14:35.4 Ladysmith Boys
221 15 14 Alex Bjork 14:39.1 Phillips Boys
215 16 15 Carter Soltis, 5 14:58.2 Ladysmith Boys
244 17 16 Braxton Stark , 8 15:07.9 Thorp Boys
231 18 17 Ethan Michek 15:08.4 Phillips Boys
209 19 18 Devin Canik, 8 15:36.6 Butternut Boys
218 20 19 Jaxen Donohue, 6 15:39.0 Ladysmith Boys
228 21 20 Ethan Upson 16:21.6 Phillips Boys
205 22 21 Owen Dennis, 7 16:28.2 Butternut Boys
203 23 Nicholas Pittman, 6 16:29.2 Athens Boys
210 24 Elijah Hendrick, 8 16:33.6 Ladysmith Boys
208 25 22 Drew Wolter, 7 16:40.0 Butternut Boys
204 26 23 Jarret Heckendorf, 5 17:03.0 Butternut Boys
247 27 24 Preston Wampole, 8 17:03.6 Thorp Boys
240 28 25 Matthew Schmidt, 6 17:05.6 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
225 29 Chris Randruf 17:13.9 Phillips Boys
214 30 Ashton Clark, 5 17:16.6 Ladysmith Boys
245 31 26 Connor Tieman, 7 17:22.2 Thorp Boys
227 32 Isaac Johnson 17:37.1 Phillips Boys
239 33 27 Xavier Johnson, 7 17:42.2 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
224 34 Mason Novak 17:45.0 Phillips Boys
223 35 Jack Kulwicki 17:55.6 Phillips Boys
233 36 Lane Abraham 18:08.5 Phillips Boys
217 37 Jeremiah Sanderson, 8 18:34.2 Ladysmith Boys
202 38 Hunter Felix, 7 18:42.6 Athens Boys
248 39 28 Carter Tieman, 7 18:50.1 Thorp Boys
234 40 Ty Henderson 18:53.3 Phillips Boys
232 41 Ethan Podmolik 19:37.2 Phillips Boys
236 42 29 Ian Anderson, 6 20:05.5 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
238 43 30 Nolan Sarkkinen, 8 20:36.8 Prentice Rib Lake Boy
206 44 31 Johnathan Pritzl, 7 20:55.9 Butternut Boys
201 45 Garrett Knott, 7 20:57.4 Athens Boys
207 46 32 Grady Dennis, 5 21:15.5 Butternut Boys
241 47 33 Owen Sarkkinen, 6 22:49.0 Prentice Rib Lake Boy

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Athens 48 1 2 8 10 27 32   21:14.9 9:18.8
2 Butternut 57 4 6 9 18 20 23 25  21:36.6 4:23.3



3 Phillips 63 7 12 13 15 16 19 24  21:27.7 2:16.4
4 Thorp 84 5 14 17 22 26 29 30  23:16.0 6:33.8
5 Prentice Rib Lake 94 3 11 21 28 31    24:29.6 11:38.0

Incomplete Teams: Ladysmith, Medford

  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Athens
7 1 Johnathon Nowacki, 3 18:19.9
1 2 Nicholas Rogaczewski, 418:25.6
6 8 Andrew Hartmann, 3 20:37.5
2 10 Aaron Hartmann, 3 21:12.8
8 27 Ethan Marohl, 127:38.6
4 32 Bradyn Peterson, 2 33:06.0
Total Time = 1:46:14.4     Total Places = 48

2. Butternut
13 4 Josh Brown, 4 19:29.8
9 6 Mike Brown , 1 20:14.9
12 9 Josh Koch, 3 21:09.2
17 18 Monktur, 2 23:16.0
19 20 Matthew Jarosinskiv, 4 23:53.0
10 23 Hayden BeBeau, 2 25:27.8
16 25 Brendan BeBeau, 2 26:17.0
Total Time = 1:48:02.9     Total Places = 57

3. Phillips
29 7 Kees Hoogland 20:16.2
39 12 Cade Zierer 21:24.4
30 13 Trey Tingo 21:24.8
31 15 Mathias Hoogland 21:40.3
37 16 Tony Kaster 22:32.6
36 19 Logan Bjork 23:35.8
33 24 Trapper Tate 26:05.9
Total Time = 1:47:18.3     Total Places = 63

4. Thorp
46 5 Thomas Stewart , 4 19:58.5
47 14 Riley Raether, 3 21:29.5
50 17 Ryan Jaque, 4 22:55.6
51 22 Wyatt Luzin, 2 25:24.0
48 26 Carson Anderson, 1 26:32.3
49 29 Jesse Windl, 1 27:52.9
52 30 Zach Tieman, 1 28:37.3
Total Time = 1:56:19.9     Total Places = 84

5. Prentice Rib Lake



40 3 Peyton Enders, 3 18:48.1
41 11 Adam Granberg, 1 21:22.6
44 21 Kaden Hartmann, 2 24:09.8
45 28 Willk Hartke, 1 27:41.5
43 31 Colton Lake, 3 30:26.0
Total Time = 2:02:28.0     Total Places = 94

                      TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

7 1 1 Johnathon Nowacki, 3 18:19.9 Athens
1 2 2 Nicholas Rogaczewski, 418:25.6 Athens
40 3 3 Peyton Enders, 3 18:48.1 Prentice Rib Lake
13 4 4 Josh Brown, 4 19:29.8 Butternut
20 5 Connor Berg, 4 19:37.8 Ladysmith
46 6 5 Thomas Stewart , 4 19:58.5 Thorp
9 7 6 Mike Brown , 1 20:14.9 Butternut
29 8 7 Kees Hoogland 20:16.2 Phillips
27 9 Nic Doriot, 3 20:23.1 Medford
26 10 Conner Carbaugh, 2 20:24.0 Medford
6 11 8 Andrew Hartmann, 3 20:37.5 Athens
12 12 9 Josh Koch, 3 21:09.2 Butternut
2 13 10 Aaron Hartmann, 3 21:12.8 Athens
41 14 11 Adam Granberg, 1 21:22.6 Prentice Rib Lake
39 15 12 Cade Zierer 21:24.4 Phillips
30 16 13 Trey Tingo 21:24.8 Phillips
47 17 14 Riley Raether, 3 21:29.5 Thorp
31 18 15 Mathias Hoogland 21:40.3 Phillips
37 19 16 Tony Kaster 22:32.6 Phillips
25 20 Sutton Fronk, 4 22:48.9 Medford
50 21 17 Ryan Jaque, 4 22:55.6 Thorp
23 22 Blake Prince, 1 22:57.6 Ladysmith
17 23 18 Monktur, 2 23:16.0 Butternut
36 24 19 Logan Bjork 23:35.8 Phillips
24 25 Michael Errthum, 2 23:38.2 Medford
19 26 20 Matthew Jarosinskiv, 4 23:53.0 Butternut
44 27 21 Kaden Hartmann, 2 24:09.8 Prentice Rib Lake
21 28 Zach Kostka, 1 25:04.5 Ladysmith
51 29 22 Wyatt Luzin, 2 25:24.0 Thorp
10 30 23 Hayden BeBeau, 2 25:27.8 Butternut
33 31 24 Trapper Tate 26:05.9 Phillips
16 32 25 Brendan BeBeau, 2 26:17.0 Butternut
32 33 Dawson Hauschild 26:27.8 Phillips
48 34 26 Carson Anderson, 1 26:32.3 Thorp
35 35 Jackson Tenut 27:10.4 Phillips
22 36 Austin Kroening, 2 27:19.1 Ladysmith
8 37 27 Ethan Marohl, 127:38.6 Athens
45 38 28 Willk Hartke, 1 27:41.5 Prentice Rib Lake



14 39 Dustin Currier, 4 27:44.6 Butternut
11 40 Kody Mareno , 2 27:46.2 Butternut
15 41 Joseph Janus, 9 27:47.0 Butternut
49 42 29 Jesse Windl, 1 27:52.9 Thorp
38 43 Alex Nieto 28:36.5 Phillips
52 44 30 Zach Tieman, 1 28:37.3 Thorp
43 45 31 Colton Lake, 3 30:26.0 Prentice Rib Lake
4 46 32 Bradyn Peterson, 2 33:06.0 Athens

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Phillips 31 1 5 6 8 11 12 15  25:18.8 2:58.7
2 Medford 46 4 7 9 10 16 19 20  26:29.4 4:20.5
3 Prentice Rib Lake 49 2 3 13 14 17 18  21  26:28.8 5:40.3

Incomplete Teams: Athens, Butternut, Ladysmith, Thorp

  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Phillips
83 1 Annikka Johnson 23:39.5
79 5 Kalin Baratka 24:57.1
75 6 Lindsey Meives 25:17.1
80 8 Jessica Ludwig 26:02.0
90 11 Zoe Peterson 26:38.1
89 12 Jazlynn Ludwig 26:42.3
84 15 Kate Lochner 28:47.0
Total Time = 2:06:33.8     Total Places = 31

2. Medford
71 4 Jennifer Kahn, Fr 24:55.5
66 7 Alexis Fleegal, Fr 25:25.0
67 9 Anya Apfelbeck, Fr 26:14.3
72 10 Megan Kloth, Fr26:35.9
68 16 Tyra Wicke, Fr 29:15.9
70 19 Lyza Brandner, Fr 30:18.4
65 20 Hailey Carey, Fr 30:35.6
Total Time = 2:12:26.6     Total Places = 46

3. Prentice Rib Lake
98 2 Kaitlyn Erickson, Jr 24:07.4
93 3 Serena Moore, So 24:12.9
95 13 Kiandra Hartmann, So 26:54.2
100 14 Cristy Hartmann, Fr 27:21.5
101 17 Claryssa Moore, Fr 29:47.6



94 18 Maddy Thums, Jr 29:59.1
99 21 Karagan Esterholm, Jr 31:48.6
Total Time = 2:12:23.6     Total Places = 49

                      TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

55 1 Abby Van Rixel, Jr 22:41.2 Athens
62 2 Erica Loe, So 23:08.1 Ladysmith
83 3 1 Annikka Johnson 23:39.5 Phillips
98 4 2 Kaitlyn Erickson, Jr 24:07.4 Prentice Rib Lake
93 5 3 Serena Moore, So 24:12.9 Prentice Rib Lake
61 6 Kylee Becker, So 24:50.2 Ladysmith
71 7 4 Jennifer Kahn, Fr 24:55.5 Medford
79 8 5 Kalin Baratka 24:57.1 Phillips
75 9 6 Lindsey Meives 25:17.1 Phillips
66 10 7 Alexis Fleegal, Fr 25:25.0 Medford
57 11 Kaitlyn Riehle, So 25:26.3 Athens
103 12 Molly Milliren, Jr 25:32.9 Thorp
80 13 8 Jessica Ludwig 26:02.0 Phillips
67 14 9 Anya Apfelbeck, Fr 26:14.3 Medford
102 15 Ellie Windl, Sr 26:24.9 Thorp
72 16 10 Megan Kloth, Fr26:35.9 Medford
90 17 11 Zoe Peterson 26:38.1 Phillips
89 18 12 Jazlynn Ludwig 26:42.3 Phillips
95 19 13 Kiandra Hartmann, So 26:54.2 Prentice Rib Lake
100 20 14 Cristy Hartmann, Fr 27:21.5 Prentice Rib Lake
104 21 Brooke Webb, Jr 28:07.0 Thorp
84 22 15 Kate Lochner 28:47.0 Phillips
81 23 Stacy Backstrom 29:00.5 Phillips
68 24 16 Tyra Wicke, Fr 29:15.9 Medford
101 25 17 Claryssa Moore, Fr 29:47.6 Prentice Rib Lake
77 26 Megan Otto 29:51.2 Phillips
85 27 Emma Peterson 29:54.2 Phillips
94 28 18 Maddy Thums, Jr 29:59.1 Prentice Rib Lake
88 29 Jade Thompson 30:03.8 Phillips
105 30 Kate Schraufnagel, Fr 30:08.1 Thorp
70 31 19 Lyza Brandner, Fr 30:18.4 Medford
91 32 Savanah Chuzles 30:21.1 Phillips
63 33 Rachel Sovacool, So 30:33.8 Ladysmith
65 34 20 Hailey Carey, Fr 30:35.6 Medford
60 35 Megan Bruch, So 30:40.2 Butternut
76 36 Kirsten Weik 31:11.3 Phillips
69 37 Ryley Koski, Sr 31:35.4 Medford
99 38 21 Karagan Esterholm, Jr 31:48.6 Prentice Rib Lake
58 39 Courtney Sommer, Jr 32:02.9 Athens
92 40 Emma Tingo 32:59.6 Phillips
86 41 Jayna Carlson 33:14.8 Phillips



96 42 Julia Hora, So 33:41.2 Prentice Rib Lake
82 43 Molly Novak 33:54.6 Phillips
56 44 Dana Felzkowski, So 34:21.4 Athens
97 45 Mintra Sritamakal, Jr 35:13.2 Prentice Rib Lake
74 46 Helena Kleist 44:27.0 Phillips


